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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 1 Girls, 50m Freestyle 9 - 14 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 12 years

1. LEHE, Loore 09 Paernu Spordikool 35.09 290
2. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.48 281
3. JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 36.08 267
4. KURREL, Olivia 08 SK Shark 36.21 264
5. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.59 256
6. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 SK Shark 36.72 253
7. ÄÄREMAA, Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 36.92 249
8. METSUR, Mariette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.49 220
9. MÄNDMA, Hella Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.50 219

10. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.74 215
REISNER, Helmi Mari 10 SK Shark 38.74 215

12. HÜÜDMA, Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 39.31 206
13. HANSEN, Elle Mai 09 Paernu Spordikool 39.71 200
14. PEENOJA, Mette Merit 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.07 195
15. TEEARU, Riian 09 Paernu Spordikool 40.59 187
16. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.81 184
17. URVAK, Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.75 160
18. TIKK, Iti 10 Hiiu Hueljes 43.05 157
19. PINK, Mia Elise 10 SK Shark 43.20 155
20. ORGMETS, Rica-Stiina 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.53 152
21. RIIKOJA, Victoria Sophia 10 SK Shark 44.48 142
22. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.00 128
23. VAISMA, Victoria 10 Paernu Spordikool 47.17 119
24. KARHU, Adelia 09 Paernu Spordikool 47.31 118
25. TAMMISSAAR, Emma-Maria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.90 114
26. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 48.62 109
27. KALNIN, Emma 09 Paernu Spordikool 49.16 105
28. ROOBA, Liisi 10 SK Shark 49.93 100
29. VÄLI, Kirke 10 Hiiu Hueljes 50.65 96

9 - 10 years

1. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.48 281
2. ÄÄREMAA, Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 36.92 249
3. MÄNDMA, Hella Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.50 219
4. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 38.74 215

REISNER, Helmi Mari 10 SK Shark 38.74 215
6. PEENOJA, Mette Merit 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.07 195
7. TIKK, Iti 10 Hiiu Hueljes 43.05 157
8. PINK, Mia Elise 10 SK Shark 43.20 155
9. ORGMETS, Rica-Stiina 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 43.53 152

10. RIIKOJA, Victoria Sophia 10 SK Shark 44.48 142
11. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.00 128
12. VAISMA, Victoria 10 Paernu Spordikool 47.17 119
13. TAMMISSAAR, Emma-Maria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 47.90 114
14. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 48.62 109
15. ROOBA, Liisi 10 SK Shark 49.93 100
16. VÄLI, Kirke 10 Hiiu Hueljes 50.65 96
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle

12 - 14 years

1. KURREL, Olivia 08 SK Shark 36.21 264
2. HÜÜDMA, Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 39.31 206
3. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 40.81 184

EXH MAIVEL, Angela 06 Hiiu Hueljes 38.29 223

Event 2 Girls, 25m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 10 years

1. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 17.05 241
2. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 18.02 204
3. METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 19.32 166
4. LIBLIK, Johanna 10 SK Shark 19.58 159
5. VIILUKAS, Johanna 11 Hiiu Hueljes 20.31 142
6. KALAMEES, Linda 11 SK Shark 20.50 139
7. SELL, Simona 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 21.30 123
8. REMMELKOOR, Johanna-Liis 11 Hiiu Hueljes 21.58 119
9. VÄLISTE, Leene 11 Paernu Spordikool 21.70 117

10. UNT, Pauline Kristine 12 Paernu Spordikool 23.82 88
11. KIHU, Helene 10 Paernu Spordikool 23.93 87
12. LUHAÄÄR, Janeta 10 Paernu Spordikool 24.08 85
13. KALLAS, Mariliis 11 Paernu Spordikool 24.35 82
14. TILLEMANN, Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 24.45 81
15. KALDOJA, Harriet 11 SK Shark 24.84 78
16. VERI, Alina Suzanne 11 Paernu Spordikool 25.08 75
17. SAAR, Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.64 71
18. MÄESALU, Emmaliisa 11 Paernu Spordikool 26.12 67
19. TAMAR, Nora-Helene 11 Paernu Spordikool 26.59 63
20. LILLARU, Anette 11 Paernu Spordikool 27.83 55
21. PÄHKEL, Helene 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.25 53
22. LUKS, Katariina 11 Paernu Spordikool 28.96 49
23. LEOK, Pärje 11 Paernu Spordikool 29.98 44
24. UUSTAMM, Theresa 12 Paernu Spordikool 31.05 40
25. UUSTAMM, Aleksandra 12 Paernu Spordikool 31.64 37
26. MIHHOTIN, Mirtel 12 Paernu Spordikool 32.09 36
27. KIIVER, Kaia 11 Hiiu Hueljes 39.18 19

Event 3 Boys, 50m Freestyle 8 - 12 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 12 years

1. VILLENTHAL, Karl Robert 09 SK Shark 34.90 195
2. JÄRAVERE, Oliver Magnus 08 SK Shark 35.44 186
3. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.56 184
4. DONERSTAK, Raimond 09 Paernu Spordikool 37.40 158
5. SMUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.53 157
6. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.25 148
7. AMOR, Timo 10 SK Shark 38.50 145
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 3, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. LIND, Romet 10 Hiiu Hueljes 38.51 145
9. KAUN, Norman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 39.06 139

10. ALBERT, Evamaria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.21 127
11. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johan 09 Paernu Spordikool 41.36 117
12. KALDA, Mait 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.46 116
13. KOGERMAN, Joosep 09 SK Shark 41.50 116
14. GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.74 114
15. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.84 113
16. LEOK, Vesse 09 Paernu Spordikool 42.97 104
17. MATSKO, Kirill 09 Paernu Spordikool 44.76 92
18. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 45.51 88
19. SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 46.29 83
20. NUKA, Kerret 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 48.25 74
21. PISA, Alex 10 Hiiu Hueljes 56.08 47
22. VESKI, Rasmus 10 SK Shark 1:04.06 31

9 - 10 years

1. SMUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.53 157
2. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 38.25 148
3. AMOR, Timo 10 SK Shark 38.50 145
4. LIND, Romet 10 Hiiu Hueljes 38.51 145
5. ALBERT, Evamaria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.21 127
6. KALDA, Mait 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.46 116
7. GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.74 114
8. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 41.84 113
9. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 45.51 88

10. SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 46.29 83
11. PISA, Alex 10 Hiiu Hueljes 56.08 47
12. VESKI, Rasmus 10 SK Shark 1:04.06 31

EXH RAIDMA, Joosep 12 Hiiu Hueljes 48.39 73

Event 4 Boys, 25m Freestyle 7 - 10 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 10 years

1. VOOR, Oskar 12 SK Shark 15.71 196
2. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 17.00 154
3. ADLER, Aksel Egert 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 18.94 112
4. SUPPI, Simon 11 SK Shark 19.14 108
5. RANNALA, Dominic 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 19.31 105
6. MÄNNIKOV, Matteus 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 19.33 105
7. LUHALEPP, Lars 12 SK Shark 19.97 95
8. KALAMEES, Aaron 11 Paernu Spordikool 21.00 82
9. PAJUMÄGI, Hannes 12 SK Shark 21.12 80

10. LASS, Simon Alex 10 Paernu Spordikool 21.14 80
11. KOZINTSEV, Enrico 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 21.52 76
12. MILLER, Norman 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 22.05 70
13. LOORING, Tamur 10 Paernu Spordikool 22.42 67
14. LEMMIK, Markus 11 Paernu Spordikool 22.80 64
15. HUNT, Oskar 11 Paernu Spordikool 23.36 59
16. MIHKELSTEIN, Romet 11 Paernu Spordikool 23.48 58
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 4, Boys, 25m Freestyle, 8 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. ARUVÄLI, Robin 12 SK Shark 23.79 56
GROSSBERG, Karl 12 Paernu Spordikool 23.79 56

19. VESSMANN, Ants 11 Paernu Spordikool 23.89 55
20. LAHT, Joonas 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 24.26 53
21. RÕÕMUSSAR, Marvo 12 Paernu Spordikool 25.12 48
22. KALJUSOO, Andreas 12 Paernu Spordikool 25.55 45
23. ELLER, Oliver 12 Hiiu Hueljes 26.00 43
24. MARTINSON, Markus 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.18 42
25. TAMMIK, Kaspar 12 Paernu Spordikool 26.63 40
26. PÄRN, Jesper 12 Paernu Spordikool 27.49 36
27. VÄLJAMÄE, Werner 12 Paernu Spordikool 28.38 33
28. ARTEL, Otto 11 Paernu Spordikool 29.90 28
29. TAMM, Otto 12 Paernu Spordikool 31.40 24
30. BIBIER, Erast 12 Paernu Spordikool 32.02 23
31. UUSTAMM, Ralf 12 Paernu Spordikool 32.43 22
32. RÕÕMUSSAR, Mirko 11 Paernu Spordikool 36.03 16
33. VAHER, Jako Johannes 12 Paernu Spordikool 36.58 15

Event 5 Girls, 50m Backstroke 9 - 14 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 11 years

1. LEHE, Loore 09 Paernu Spordikool 40.35 257
2. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.11 226
3. KALME, Miralda 09 SK Shark 42.13 226
4. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 42.69 217
5. ÄÄREMAA, Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 43.71 202
6. MÄNDMA, Hella Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 44.46 192
7. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.77 165
8. HANSEN, Elle Mai 09 Paernu Spordikool 46.79 165
9. ORGMETS, Rica-Stiina 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.20 126

10. KALNIN, Emma 09 Paernu Spordikool 52.46 117
11. RIIKOJA, Victoria Sophia 10 SK Shark 52.56 116
12. TAMMISSAAR, Emma-Maria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 53.31 111
13. ADSON, Marie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 54.90 102

9 - 10 years

1. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Paernu Spordikool 42.69 217
2. ÄÄREMAA, Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 43.71 202
3. MÄNDMA, Hella Maria 10 Paernu Spordikool 44.46 192
4. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.77 165
5. ORGMETS, Rica-Stiina 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 51.20 126
6. RIIKOJA, Victoria Sophia 10 SK Shark 52.56 116
7. TAMMISSAAR, Emma-Maria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 53.31 111
8. ADSON, Marie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 54.90 102

12 - 14 years

1. MAIVEL, Angela 06 Hiiu Hueljes 41.22 241
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 6 Girls, 25m Backstroke 7 - 10 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 10 years

1. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 21.64 173
2. KALAMEES, Linda 11 SK Shark 23.59 134
3. METSUR, Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 23.90 129
4. KALDOJA, Harriet 11 SK Shark 24.14 125
5. VÄLISTE, Leene 11 Paernu Spordikool 24.63 117
6. LUHAÄÄR, Janeta 10 Paernu Spordikool 25.44 107
7. SELL, Simona 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.06 99
8. VERI, Alina Suzanne 11 Paernu Spordikool 26.24 97
9. KIHU, Helene 10 Paernu Spordikool 26.40 95

10. SAAR, Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 26.89 90
11. LUKS, Katariina 11 Paernu Spordikool 27.42 85
12. LILLARU, Anette 11 Paernu Spordikool 27.85 81
13. MIHHOTIN, Mirtel 12 Paernu Spordikool 27.87 81
14. UNT, Pauline Kristine 12 Paernu Spordikool 28.17 78
15. PÄHKEL, Helene 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.57 75
16. TAMAR, Nora-Helene 11 Paernu Spordikool 29.52 68
17. UUSTAMM, Aleksandra 12 Paernu Spordikool 29.56 68
18. KALLAS, Mariliis 11 Paernu Spordikool 30.41 62
19. LEOK, Pärje 11 Paernu Spordikool 31.20 58
20. MÄESALU, Emmaliisa 11 Paernu Spordikool 31.28 57
21. KIIVER, Kaia 11 Hiiu Hueljes 31.70 55
22. UUSTAMM, Theresa 12 Paernu Spordikool 31.71 55

Event 7 Boys, 50m Backstroke 8 - 12 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 12 years

1. KALJUVEER, Hans Herman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 40.48 165
2. JÄRAVERE, Oliver Magnus 08 SK Shark 40.68 162
3. VILLENTHAL, Karl Robert 09 SK Shark 43.17 136
4. NOOR, Markus 09 SK Shark 44.43 125
5. SMUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.98 120
6. GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 45.05 119
7. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johan 09 Paernu Spordikool 45.84 113
8. KAUN, Norman 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.02 112
9. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.15 111

10. VÄLJAMÄE, Herwin 10 Paernu Spordikool 46.66 107
11. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.78 107
12. KALDA, Mait 10 Paernu Spordikool 48.87 93
13. KOGERMAN, Joosep 09 SK Shark 49.34 91
14. SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 50.53 85
15. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 50.91 83
16. MATSKO, Kirill 09 Paernu Spordikool 51.44 80
17. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 53.75 70
18. OGORODNIK, Matvei 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.86 62
19. LANGI, Nora 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:01.64 46
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 7, Boys, 50m Backstroke

9 - 10 years

1. SMUSTROV, Sevastian 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 44.98 120
2. GROSSBERG, Tristan 10 Paernu Spordikool 45.05 119
3. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 46.15 111
4. VÄLJAMÄE, Herwin 10 Paernu Spordikool 46.66 107
5. KALDA, Mait 10 Paernu Spordikool 48.87 93
6. SAZONOV, Artemi 10 Paernu Spordikool 50.53 85
7. ALASOO, Remo 10 Paernu Spordikool 50.91 83
8. OGORODNIK, Matvei 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.86 62

EXH RAIDMA, Joosep 12 Hiiu Hueljes 58.09 55

Event 8 Boys, 25m Backstroke 7 - 10 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 10 years

1. VOOR, Oskar 12 SK Shark 19.76 144
2. KOTKIN, Luca 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 20.66 126
3. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 21.93 105
4. RANNALA, Dominic 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 21.98 104
5. SUPPI, Simon 11 SK Shark 23.34 87
6. KALAMEES, Aaron 11 Paernu Spordikool 23.72 83
7. KOZINTSEV, Enrico 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 23.97 80
8. MILLER, Norman 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 24.10 79
9. MÄNNIKOV, Matteus 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 24.26 77

10. PAJUMÄGI, Hannes 12 SK Shark 24.51 75
11. LUHALEPP, Lars 12 SK Shark 24.73 73
12. LOORING, Tamur 10 Paernu Spordikool 25.21 69
13. MARTINSON, Markus 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 25.65 65
14. UNT, Oskar 11 Paernu Spordikool 25.79 64
15. ELLER, Oliver 12 Hiiu Hueljes 25.81 64
16. GROSSBERG, Karl 12 Paernu Spordikool 25.93 63
17. RÕÕMUSSAR, Marvo 12 Paernu Spordikool 26.32 60
18. KALJUSOO, Andreas 12 Paernu Spordikool 26.69 58
19. LEMMIK, Markus 11 Paernu Spordikool 26.71 58
20. VÄLJAMÄE, Werner 12 Paernu Spordikool 27.05 56
21. TAMMIK, Kaspar 12 Paernu Spordikool 27.19 55
22. LASS, Simon Alex 10 Paernu Spordikool 27.25 54
23. VESSMANN, Ants 11 Paernu Spordikool 27.41 53
24. MIHKELSTEIN, Romet 11 Paernu Spordikool 27.62 52
25. ARUVÄLI, Robin 12 SK Shark 28.60 47
26. PÄRN, Jesper 12 Paernu Spordikool 29.56 43
27. RÕÕMUSSAR, Mirko 11 Paernu Spordikool 29.70 42
28. BIBIER, Erast 12 Paernu Spordikool 29.73 42
29. TAMM, Otto 12 Paernu Spordikool 30.55 38
30. UUSTAMM, Ralf 12 Paernu Spordikool 31.90 34
31. ARTEL, Otto 11 Paernu Spordikool 35.65 24
32. VAHER, Jako Johannes 12 Paernu Spordikool 37.61 20
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 9 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 9 - 12 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 12 years

1. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 45.75 249
2. JÄRVMÄGI, Kristelle 09 Paernu Spordikool 48.24 212
3. KURREL, Olivia 08 SK Shark 48.67 207
4. KALME, Miralda 09 SK Shark 49.37 198
5. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 50.14 189
6. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 SK Shark 50.69 183
7. HÜÜDMA, Carmen 08 Hiiu Hueljes 51.70 172
8. REISNER, Helmi Mari 10 SK Shark 52.63 163
9. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 52.70 163

10. TEEARU, Riian 09 Paernu Spordikool 54.66 146
11. METSUR, Mariette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 54.92 144
12. PINK, Mia Elise 10 SK Shark 55.64 138
13. URVAK, Berit Helena 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.08 135
14. PEENOJA, Mette Merit 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.78 130
15. SEERO, Nora Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 57.25 127
16. TENNEBERG, Laura 08 Paernu Spordikool 57.31 126
17. ADSON, Marie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.06 110
18. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.72 106
19. TIKK, Iti 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:01.54 102
20. VÄLI, Kirke 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:02.07 99
21. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.75 96
22. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.09 90
23. VAISMA, Victoria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:05.08 86
24. ROOBA, Liisi 10 SK Shark 1:16.98 52

9 - 10 years

1. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 50.14 189
2. REISNER, Helmi Mari 10 SK Shark 52.63 163
3. PINK, Mia Elise 10 SK Shark 55.64 138
4. PEENOJA, Mette Merit 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.78 130
5. SEERO, Nora Elisabeth 10 SK Shark 57.25 127
6. ADSON, Marie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.06 110
7. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:00.72 106
8. TIKK, Iti 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:01.54 102
9. VÄLI, Kirke 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:02.07 99

10. JÕGI, Emili 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.75 96
11. KALJU, Keete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.09 90
12. VAISMA, Victoria 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:05.08 86
13. ROOBA, Liisi 10 SK Shark 1:16.98 52
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Sõprade kohtumine 2020 II etapp
Pärnu, 11.1.2020

Event 10 Girls, 25m Breaststroke 7 - 10 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 10 years

1. PAIDRE, Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 22.57 209
2. LIBLIK, Johanna 10 SK Shark 23.54 184
3. VIILUKAS, Johanna 11 Hiiu Hueljes 24.41 165
4. TILLEMANN, Anne Emilie 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 33.84 62
5. REMMELKOOR, Johanna-Liis 11 Hiiu Hueljes 34.15 60

Event 11 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 9 - 11 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

10 - 11 years

1. AMOR, Timo 10 SK Shark 48.98 137
2. DONERSTAK, Raimond 09 Paernu Spordikool 49.57 132
3. NOOR, Markus 09 SK Shark 51.91 115
4. HEIN, Morten 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 52.64 110
5. LIND, Romet 10 Hiiu Hueljes 57.27 85
6. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 58.10 82
7. ALBERT, Evamaria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.24 77
8. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.44 63
9. VÄLJAMÄE, Herwin 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.96 61

10. NUKA, Kerret 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.96 51
11. PISA, Alex 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:09.24 48
12. LEOK, Vesse 09 Paernu Spordikool 1:12.46 42
13. OGORODNIK, Matvei 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.24 32
14. VESKI, Rasmus 10 SK Shark 1:21.97 29

9 - 10 years

1. AMOR, Timo 10 SK Shark 48.98 137
2. LIND, Romet 10 Hiiu Hueljes 57.27 85
3. MILJAN, Sebastian 10 Paernu Spordikool 58.10 82
4. ALBERT, Evamaria 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 59.24 77
5. VÄLJAMÄE, Herwin 10 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.96 61
6. PISA, Alex 10 Hiiu Hueljes 1:09.24 48
7. OGORODNIK, Matvei 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.24 32
8. VESKI, Rasmus 10 SK Shark 1:21.97 29

Event 12 Boys, 25m Breaststroke 7 - 9 years
11.01.2020 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

8 - 9 years

1. ESINURM, Joonas 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.15 70
2. ADLER, Aksel Egert 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 28.65 66
3. LAHT, Joonas 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 35.22 35


